
City Hall
121 N. LaSalle St.

Room 107
Chicago, IL  60602

www.chicityclerk.com

Office of the City Clerk

Legislation Details

File #: O2018-4309

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:5/23/2018 City Council

Final action: 6/27/2018

Title: Sixth amendment to private telecommunications system agreement and ordinance of July 31, 1990
with DePaul University for state-of-the-art interoffice telecommunications systems at various locations
within City's public ways and tunnels

Sponsors: Emanuel, Rahm

Indexes: Miscellaneous

Attachments: 1. O2018-4309.pdf, 2. O2018-4309 (V1).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by MayorOffice of the Mayor7/6/2018 1

PassedCity Council6/27/2018 1 Pass

ReferredCity Council5/23/2018 1

Office of the City Clerk Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

